
Results Summary by Event
Coastal Mixed Double Sculls

Genoa, ITA 12 - 15 September 2024

97 CMix2x
(Event)

As of SAT 14 SEP 2024

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SAT 14 SEP 2024 / 17:51

Race
No. Date Race Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Progression

System

Timetrials

3 13 SEP 2024 1 1-8 -> K, 9.. -> T2
1. FRA
2:39.68

2. GBR
2:40.39

3. POR
2:41.05

4. AUT
2:41.95

5. LTU
2:41.96

6. ESP
2:42.32

7. POL
2:43.24

8. AUS
2:43.83

9. BRA
2:44.02

10. FIN
2:44.18

11. CHN
2:45.85

12. CZE
2:46.35

13. HUN
2:46.75

14. TUN
2:46.81

15. ITA
2:47.22

16. GER
2:47.53

17. SLO
2:48.76

18. CRO
2:49.90

19. RSA
2:51.15

20. NZL
2:51.17

21. BEL
2:52.41

22. UKR
2:52.90

23. NOR
2:52.92

24. USA
2:54.25

25. ROU
2:54.60

26. TUR
2:54.81

27. CAN
2:58.37

28. GRE
2:58.86

29. LAT
2:59.10

30. EGY
2:59.78

31. HKG
3:01.22

32. IRL
3:03.98

33. CYP
3:20.58

34. JPN
3:34.14

35. NED
4:50.42

36. ISR
5:14.92

13 13 SEP 2024 2 CANCELLED

Knockout

33 14 SEP 2024 1 1 -> Q
FRA

2:24.68
GER

2:28.93

34 14 SEP 2024 2 1 -> Q
ITA

2:22.21
GBR

2:23.61

35 14 SEP 2024 3 1 -> Q
POR

2:19.71
TUN

2:28.24

36 14 SEP 2024 4 1 -> Q
AUT

2:24.64
HUN

2:28.85

37 14 SEP 2024 5 1 -> Q
LTU

2:22.97
CZE

2:37.63

38 14 SEP 2024 6 1 -> Q
ESP

2:20.74
CHN

2:22.62

39 14 SEP 2024 7 1 -> Q
POL

2:27.31
FIN

2:32.89

40 14 SEP 2024 8 1 -> Q
AUS

2:24.57
BRA

2:27.24

Quarterfinals

84 14 SEP 2024 1 1 -> SA/B
AUS

2:20.03
FRA

2:20.10

85 14 SEP 2024 2 1 -> SA/B
LTU

2:19.00
AUT

2:19.71
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86 14 SEP 2024 3 1 -> SA/B
ITA

2:24.63
POL

2:26.26

87 14 SEP 2024 4 1 -> SA/B
ESP

2:17.84
POR

2:23.55

Semifinals

88 14 SEP 2024 A/B 1 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
LTU

2:25.72
AUS

2:27.25

89 14 SEP 2024 A/B 2 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
ITA

2:40.73
ESP

3:38.22

Finals

90 14 SEP 2024 B
ESP

2:17.21
AUS

2:23.69

91 14 SEP 2024 A
LTU

2:26.07
ITA

2:29.65

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUS
(b)
(s)

WHYATT Blake
NEWELL Elizabeth

AUT
(b)
(s)

MINICHMAYR Tabea
GSCHAIDER Justus

BEL
(b)
(s)

UNION Maitee
TISON Frederick

BRA
(b)
(s)

da COSTA Kissya
AZEVEDO Renato

CAN
(b)
(s)

OLDHAM Aubrey
PIDGEN Sarah

CHN
(b)
(s)

ZHANG Jiale
ZHANG Guiping

CRO
(b)
(s)

BRANDT Mato
KAIC Martina

CYP
(b)
(s)

LEONIDOU Angela
KONSTANTINIDIS Michalis

CZE
(b)
(s)

SUSKY Ales
KRPCOVA Kamila

EGY
(b)
(s)

ELKOMATY Omar
ELSOBKY Hannah

ESP
(b)
(s)

MARTIN Ander
BRIZ ZAMORANO Esther

FIN
(b)
(s)

KARPPINEN Olli-Pekka
FORSBERG Aura

FRA
(b)
(s)

NOTTELET Mathis
CORNUT Maya

GBR
(b)
(s)

McKENZIE Laura
SCRIMGEOUR Sam

GER
(b)
(s)

SCHULZE Karl
STEINAU Annika

GRE
(b)
(s)

VARVERI VASILEIADOU Eleni
MINADAKIS Alexandros

HKG
(b)
(s)

HUI Wing Ki
CHAN Yuk Man

HUN
(b)
(s)

SIMON Bela
GADANYI Zoltana

IRL
(b)
(s)

CREEDON Noel
DOOGAN Niamh

ISR
(b)
(s)

FRIDMAN Dani
RENOUD LYAT Lucie

ITA
(b)
(s)

TRIPI Silvia
CECCARINO Federico

JPN
(b)
(s)

HARA Orie
IKEDA Koki

LAT
(b)
(s)

MEDNIS Romeo
STRODE Daniela

LTU
(b)
(s)

JANCIONIS Dominykas
KAZLAUSKAITE Martyna

NED
(b)
(s)

FLORIJN Finn
FLORIJN Karolien
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PARTICIPATING CREWS

NOR
(b)
(s)

KRISTIANSEN Siri Eva
SOERSKAAR Andreas Dugstad

NZL
(b)
(s)

KIDDLE Jackie
DUNHAM Matthew

POL
(b)
(s)

ZUB Lukasz
KROL Malgorzata

POR
(b)
(s)

BATISTA Patricia
DUARTE COSTA Afonso

ROU
(b)
(s)

HORODISTEANU Florin Bogdan
ANGHEL Roxana

RSA
(b)
(s)

LAMA Violante
du PLOOY George

SLO
(b)
(s)

BOLHA Marko
MUSIC Pia

TUN
(b)
(s)

KADRI Ghaith
KRIMI Khadija

TUR
(b)
(s)

AKKAY Aslihan
GOK Enes

UKR
(b)
(s)

MAZUR Mykola
VERKHOGLIAD Daryna

USA
(b)
(s)

ROGERS Kory
CAVALLO Christine

Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
b bow s stroke

K Knockout Q Quarterfinal S Semifinal F Final
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