



Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

**97**  
(Event)

# Results Summary by Event

**CMix2x**

## Coastal Mixed Double Sculls

As of SAT 14 SEP 2024

Race No.	Date	Race	Rank								Progression System
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	

**Timetrials**

3	13 SEP 2024	1	1. FRA 2:39.68	2. GBR 2:40.39	3. POR 2:41.05	4. AUT 2:41.95	5. LTU 2:41.96	6. ESP 2:42.32	7. POL 2:43.24	8. AUS 2:43.83	1-8 -> K, 9.. -> T2	
			9. BRA 2:44.02	10. FIN 2:44.18	11. CHN 2:45.85	12. CZE 2:46.35	13. HUN 2:46.75	14. TUN 2:46.81	15. ITA 2:47.22	16. GER 2:47.53		
			17. SLO 2:48.76	18. CRO 2:49.90	19. RSA 2:51.15	20. NZL 2:51.17	21. BEL 2:52.41	22. UKR 2:52.90	23. NOR 2:52.92	24. USA 2:54.25		
			25. ROU 2:54.60	26. TUR 2:54.81	27. CAN 2:58.37	28. GRE 2:58.86	29. LAT 2:59.10	30. EGY 2:59.78	31. HKG 3:01.22	32. IRL 3:03.98		
			33. CYP 3:20.58	34. JPN 3:34.14	35. NED 4:50.42	36. ISR 5:14.92						
13	13 SEP 2024	2	<b>CANCELLED</b>									

**Knockout**

33	14 SEP 2024	1	<b>FRA</b> 2:24.68	<b>GER</b> 2:28.93	1 -> Q
34	14 SEP 2024	2	<b>ITA</b> 2:22.21	<b>GBR</b> 2:23.61	1 -> Q
35	14 SEP 2024	3	<b>POR</b> 2:19.71	<b>TUN</b> 2:28.24	1 -> Q
36	14 SEP 2024	4	<b>AUT</b> 2:24.64	<b>HUN</b> 2:28.85	1 -> Q
37	14 SEP 2024	5	<b>LTU</b> 2:22.97	<b>CZE</b> 2:37.63	1 -> Q
38	14 SEP 2024	6	<b>ESP</b> 2:20.74	<b>CHN</b> 2:22.62	1 -> Q
39	14 SEP 2024	7	<b>POL</b> 2:27.31	<b>FIN</b> 2:32.89	1 -> Q
40	14 SEP 2024	8	<b>AUS</b> 2:24.57	<b>BRA</b> 2:27.24	1 -> Q

**Quarterfinals**

84	14 SEP 2024	1	<b>AUS</b> 2:20.03	<b>FRA</b> 2:20.10	1 -> SA/B
85	14 SEP 2024	2	<b>LTU</b> 2:19.00	<b>AUT</b> 2:19.71	1 -> SA/B

INTERNET Service: [www.worldrowing.com](http://www.worldrowing.com)

Page 1/3

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SAT 14 SEP 2024 / 17:51



Con il contributo di



**Dipartimento per lo Sport**  
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri





Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

**97**  
(Event)

## Results Summary by Event

**CMix2x**

### Coastal Mixed Double Sculls

As of SAT 14 SEP 2024

Race No.	Date	Race	Rank								Progression System	
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
86	14 SEP 2024	3	<b>ITA</b> 2:24.63	<b>POL</b> 2:26.26								1 -> SA/B
87	14 SEP 2024	4	<b>ESP</b> 2:17.84	<b>POR</b> 2:23.55								1 -> SA/B
<b>Semifinals</b>												
88	14 SEP 2024	A/B 1	<b>LTU</b> 2:25.72	<b>AUS</b> 2:27.25								1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
89	14 SEP 2024	A/B 2	<b>ITA</b> 2:40.73	<b>ESP</b> 3:38.22								1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
<b>Finals</b>												
90	14 SEP 2024	B	<b>ESP</b> 2:17.21	<b>AUS</b> 2:23.69								
91	14 SEP 2024	A	<b>LTU</b> 2:26.07	<b>ITA</b> 2:29.65								

### PARTICIPATING CREWS

<b>AUS</b> (b) WHYATT Blake (s) NEWELL Elizabeth	<b>AUT</b> (b) MINICHMAYR Tabea (s) GSCHAIDER Justus	<b>BEL</b> (b) UNION Maitee (s) TISON Frederick	<b>BRA</b> (b) da COSTA Kissya (s) AZEVEDO Renato	<b>CAN</b> (b) OLDHAM Aubrey (s) PIDGEN Sarah
<b>CHN</b> (b) ZHANG Jiale (s) ZHANG Guiping	<b>CRO</b> (b) BRANDT Mato (s) KAIC Martina	<b>CYP</b> (b) LEONIDOU Angela (s) KONSTANTINIDIS Michalis	<b>CZE</b> (b) SUSKY Ales (s) KRPCOVA Kamila	<b>EGY</b> (b) ELKOMATY Omar (s) ELSOBKY Hannah
<b>ESP</b> (b) MARTIN Ander (s) BRIZ ZAMORANO Esther	<b>FIN</b> (b) KARPPINEN Olli-Pekka (s) FORSBERG Aura	<b>FRA</b> (b) NOTTELET Mathis (s) CORNUT Maya	<b>GBR</b> (b) McKENZIE Laura (s) SCRIMGEOUR Sam	<b>GER</b> (b) SCHULZE Karl (s) STEINAU Annika
<b>GRE</b> (b) VARVERI VASILEIADOU Eleni (s) MINADAKIS Alexandros	<b>HKG</b> (b) HUI Wing Ki (s) CHAN Yuk Man	<b>HUN</b> (b) SIMON Bela (s) GADANYI Zoltana	<b>IRL</b> (b) CREEDON Noel (s) DOOGAN Niamh	<b>ISR</b> (b) FRIDMAN Dani (s) RENOUD LYAT Lucie
<b>ITA</b> (b) TRIPI Silvia (s) CECCARINO Federico	<b>JPN</b> (b) HARA Ori (s) IKEDA Koki	<b>LAT</b> (b) MEDNIS Romeo (s) STRODE Daniela	<b>LTU</b> (b) JANCIONIS Dominykas (s) KAZLAUSKAITE Martyna	<b>NED</b> (b) FLORIJN Finn (s) FLORIJN Karolien

INTERNET Service: [www.worldrowing.com](http://www.worldrowing.com)

Page 2/3

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SAT 14 SEP 2024 / 17:51



Ministro per lo Sport e i Giovani



Camera di Commercio  
Genova

Con il contributo di



Dipartimento  
per lo Sport  
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri





Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

97

(Event)

# Results Summary by Event

CMix2x

## Coastal Mixed Double Sculls

As of SAT 14 SEP 2024

### PARTICIPATING CREWS

#### NOR

(b) KRISTIANSEN Siri Eva  
(s) SOERSKAAR Andreas Dugstad

#### NZL

(b) KIDDLE Jackie  
(s) DUNHAM Matthew

#### POL

(b) ZUB Lukasz  
(s) KROL Malgorzata

#### POR

(b) BATISTA Patricia  
(s) DUARTE COSTA Afonso

#### ROU

(b) HORODISTEANU Florin Bogdan  
(s) ANGHEL Roxana

#### RSA

(b) LAMA Violante  
(s) du PLOOY George

#### SLO

(b) BOLHA Marko  
(s) MUSIC Pia

#### TUN

(b) KADRI Ghaith  
(s) KRIMI Khadija

#### TUR

(b) AKKAY Aslihan  
(s) GOK Enes

#### UKR

(b) MAZUR Mykola  
(s) VERKHOGLIAD Daryna

#### USA

(b) ROGERS Kory  
(s) CAVALLO Christine

**Note:** Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

**Legend:**

b	bow	s	stroke				
K	Knockout	Q	Quarterfinal	S	Semifinal	F	Final

INTERNET Service: [www.worldrowing.com](http://www.worldrowing.com)

Page 3/3

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SAT 14 SEP 2024 / 17:51



Ministro per lo Sport e i Giovani



COMUNE DI GENOVA



Camera di Commercio Genova

Con il contributo di



Dipartimento per lo Sport  
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri



REGIONE LIGURIA